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General Information
1-Stage use helical gears
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Max. Backlash at no-load: ≤ 2.5°

Recommend input speed: ＜5000rpm

Operating temperature range: -15°C ~ +80°C

Other requirements can be customized optionally

Specification
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1/14,1/19,1/22, 1/27,1/35

81

2

2.0

6.0

100
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120

38.4

Max. Momentary torque

Number of stages

Rated Continous torque

Max. Radial load(10mm from flange)

Max. Axial load

Max. Shaft press fit force

Gearbox Length

g 240
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1/49,1/59,1/68, 1/82,1/95,1/115

73

3

4.0

10.0
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45.7
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1/181,1/218,1/253,1/305
1/354,1/426,1/495,1/596

66

4

5.0

12.0

100

50

120

53.0

330 Weight

Reduction ratio

Efficiency    

Mechanical

MOTOR INSTALLATION

Motor

Washer


